

This is to inform MTNL Landline & Broadband customers that following Landline & Broadband tariffs are revised w.e.f 1st April 2014.

Revision of Landline Tariffs

- Free monthly calls in Plan 290 & Plan 500 are revised to 100 & 400 calls resp.
- Monthly Fixed Charges of Plan 250 is revised to ₹270 & rate per pulse is revised to ₹1 for slab 61-300 calls.
- Monthly fixed charge for plan 250 (B) for senior citizens is revised to ₹202.50 & rate per pulse is revised to ₹1 for slab 61-300 calls.
- Monthly fixed charges of only incoming plans 99,100 & 150 are revised to ₹179.
- Monthly fixed charges of Plan 160 & One India plan (180) are revised to ₹180 &₹195 resp.

Landline Tariffs have been revised for a period of 90 Days

Revision of Broadband Tariff

- Monthly Service Charges of Broadband DSL TRIB59NU, DSL TRIB59NU staff & DSL NU849 night unlimited plan are revised to ₹690, ₹690 & ₹949 resp.
- Monthly Service Charges of plans Broadband every home, DSL Trib49 & DSL combo 500 are revised to ₹50, ₹79 & ₹551resp.
- Monthly Service Charges of plans Trib200P, Trib200P Staff, DSL 399, DSL 399 Staff, Trib 599 Limited Staff are increased by ₹49
- Monthly Service Charges of plans DSL249 combo, DSL combo B499, DSL 598, DSL 748 are increased by ₹50
- Download Speed has been increased significantly in DSL Unlimited 450 / 599 / 749 / 999, Combo 550 plans & Monthly Service Charges are revised to ₹500, ₹649, ₹850, ₹1049 and ₹600 resp.
- Download Speed after fair usage quota has been increased from 512 Kbps to upto 1/1.5 Mbps in Xpress UL 650 / 800 / 1000 /1500 / 2000 combo & non combo plans & Monthly Service Charges are revised to ₹699,₹850,₹1050,₹1550,₹2050 resp.
- Download Speed has been increased significantly in plans Unlimited combo 995, DSL unlimited 555 / 666 / 888 / 1333 & Monthly Service Charges of plans are revised to ₹1045, ₹611, ₹722, ₹944, ₹1388 resp.
- Monthly service charge of plan DSL Unlimited 1599 is revised to ₹1649 & download speed is also revised
- Annual plans of above mentioned plans are also revised accordingly.

Service tax extra @12.36%

For more details please visit www.mtnlmumbai.in or call 1500 (toll free)

Size: 8x14 cm eng